
Name of Child: ________________________________________________________________

Grade/Homeroom: _______________________________________________________

School Lunch For Month of: AUGUST, 2018
Mark the days you are purchasing school lunch for your child:

Monday, August 13,2018

Tuesday, August 14, 2018 2018 School Lunch Policy:

Wednesday, August 15, 2018 All children qualified for free lunch

Thursday, August 16, 2018 will receive lunch and need not fill out form.

Friday, August 17, 2018

Orders and payments due prior to month beginning

Monday, August 20,2018 *August orders need to be in by August 6, 2018

Tuesday, August 21, 2018 *Check and form to be submitted to front office

Wednesday, August 22, 2018 Checks payable to LCCS

Any child that has forgotten their lunch:

Monday, August 27,2018 *Will be served lunch if available

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 *Parent will be charged $7 per charged meal

Wednesday, August 29, 2018

Thursday, August 30, 2018

Friday, August 31, 2018

Total Lunches for month:

Multiply by cost of lunch: $3.75

Total Cost for August Lunch

2018 LCCS and Holy Cross Monthly School Lunch Order Form


